| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Thursday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Blue 1300-1315 8/16/2012 13:00
Practice started at 12:59:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:17.663 +3.379 13:07:23.075 7 1:16.391 13:11:02.980
(401) Lars Hansen 5 1:18.182 +3.898 13:08:41.257 8 1:16.446 +0.055 13:12:19.426
1 1:15.329 +4.667 13:02:56.249 6 1:14.284 13:09:55.541
2 1:12.657 +1.995 13:04:08.906 7 1:15.693 +1.409 13:11:11.234 (54a) Michael Sander
3 1:11.546 +0.884 13:05:20.452 8 1:20.456 +6.172 13:12:31.690 1 1:20.834 +4.190 13:02:51.205
4 1:13.509 +2.847 13:06:33.961 2 1:19.689 +3.045 13:04:10.894
5 1:10.662 13:07:44.623 (31b) Daniel Honoré 3 1:18.007 +1.363 13:05:28.901
6 1:11.241 +0.579 13:08:55.864 1 1:19.562 +4.076 13:02:51.668 4 1:16.691 +0.047 13:06:45.592
7 1:11.638 +0.976 13:10:07.502 2 1:17.157 +1.671 13:04:08.825 5 1:16.644 13:08:02.236
8 1:11.753 +1.091 13:11:19.255 3 1:15.486 13:05:24.311 6 1:16.695 +0.051 13:09:18.931
9 1:13.717 +3.055 13:12:32.972 4 1:15.905 +0.419 13:06:40.216 7 1:17.862 +1.218 13:10:36.793
5 1:16.174 +0.688 13:07:56.390 8 1:19.847 +3.203 13:11:56.640
(74a) Nikolaj Strand 6 1:15.752 +0.266 13:09:12.142 9 1:19.040 +2.396 13:13:15.680
1 1:19.607 +7.193 13:07:22.142 7 3:36.374 +2:20.888 13:12:48.516
2 1:15.788 +3.374 13:08:37.930 (117) Jannick Lund Lauridsen
3 1:12.812 +0.398 13:09:50.742 (77b) Anders Gr?nvold Jensen 1 1:20.358 +3.296 13:03:17.183
4 1:17.978 +5.564 13:11:08.720 1 1:24.095 +8.496 13:06:13.809 2 1:20.778 +3.716 13:04:37.961
5 1:12.414 13:12:21.134 2 1:15.881 +0.282 13:07:29.690 3 1:19.145 +2.083 13:05:57.106
3 1:17.448 +1.849 13:08:47.138 4 1:18.866 +1.804 13:07:15.972
(161) Arne Hartmann 4 1:18.989 +3.390 13:10:06.127 5 1:17.514 +0.452 13:08:33.486
1 1:19.765 +7.251 13:08:23.982 5 1:18.587 +2.988 13:11:24.714 6 1:17.062 13:09:50.548
2 1:12.514 13:09:36.496 6 1:15.599 13:12:40.313 7 1:20.052 +2.990 13:11:10.600
3 1:13.099 +0.585 13:10:49.595 8 1:21.963 +4.901 13:12:32.563
4 1:13.353 +0.839 13:12:02.948 (29) Reiner Svensson
5 1:27.058 +14.544 13:13:30.006 1 1:19.989 +3.866 13:03:27.675 (80) Henrik Faber-Madsen
2 1:21.313 +5.190 13:04:48.988 1 1:17.308 13:02:44.033
(108) S?ren Hornbech 3 1:18.945 +2.822 13:06:07.933 2 1:18.842 +1.534 13:04:02.875
1 1:19.920 +7.052 13:03:24.779 4 1:18.214 +2.091 13:07:26.147 3 1:17.568 +0.260 13:05:20.443
2 1:19.370 +6.502 13:04:44.149 5 1:18.713 +2.590 13:08:44.860 4 1:17.894 +0.586 13:06:38.337
3 1:15.641 +2.773 13:05:59.790 6 1:16.123 13:10:00.983 5 1:17.477 +0.169 13:07:55.814
4 1:15.891 +3.023 13:07:15.681 7 1:17.723 +1.600 13:11:18.706 6 1:20.129 +2.821 13:09:15.943
5 1:14.440 +1.572 13:08:30.121 8 1:17.513 +1.390 13:12:36.219 7 1:20.280 +2.972 13:10:36.223
6 1:16.071 +3.203 13:09:46.192 8 1:19.916 +2.608 13:11:56.139
7 1:13.900 +1.032 13:11:00.092 (45) Jacob Christiansen 9 1:19.117 +1.809 13:13:15.256
8 1:12.868 13:12:12.960 1 1:22.653 +6.514 13:03:31.739
2 1:21.404 +5.265 13:04:53.143 (50) Daniel Ljunggreen
(43) Jens Schnack J?rgensen 3 1:21.078 +4.939 13:06:14.221 1 1:18.702 +1.356 13:06:34.056
1 1:20.009 +6.171 13:03:24.653 4 1:19.625 +3.486 13:07:33.846 2 1:18.120 +0.774 13:07:52.176
2 1:19.489 +5.651 13:04:44.142 5 1:17.004 +0.865 13:08:50.850 3 1:17.536 +0.190 13:09:09.712
3 1:18.073 +4.235 13:06:02.215 6 1:19.893 +3.754 13:10:10.743 4 1:17.520 +0.174 13:10:27.232
4 1:20.167 +6.329 13:07:22.382 7 1:16.139 13:11:26.882 5 1:17.346 13:11:44.578
5 1:18.733 +4.895 13:08:41.115 8 1:17.697 +1.558 13:12:44.579 6 1:22.072 +4.726 13:13:06.650
6 1:13.838 13:09:54.953
7 1:16.159 +2.321 13:11:11.112 (852) Michael Skinders? (-22-) - 6626227 -
8 1:21.851 +8.013 13:12:32.963 1 1:19.483 +3.171 13:02:48.578 1 1:22.634 +4.788 13:03:31.474
2 1:18.135 +1.823 13:04:06.713 2 1:21.404 +3.558 13:04:52.878
(102) Kenneth Faaborg Schr?der 3 1:16.905 +0.593 13:05:23.618 3 1:21.013 +3.167 13:06:13.891
1 1:16.480 +2.498 13:02:47.137 4 1:18.059 +1.747 13:06:41.677 4 1:17.846 13:07:31.737
1:16.273 +2.291 13:04:03.410 5 1:18.805 +2.493 13:08:00.482 5 1:17.875 +0.029 13:08:49.612
3 1:15.605 +1.623 13:05:19.015 6 1:18.071 +1.759 13:09:18.553 6 1:26.266 +8.420 13:10:15.878
4 1:15.052 +1.070 13:06:34.067 7 1:17.943 +1.631 13:10:36.496 7 1:33.823 +15.977 13:11:49.701
5 1:14.675 +0.693 13:07:48.742 8 1:16.688 +0.376 13:11:53.184 8 1:18.838 +0.992 13:13:08.539
6 1:14.860 +0.878 13:09:03.602 9 1:16.312 13:13:09.496
7 1:18.677 +4.695 13:10:22.279 (54c) Jesper Stokkendal
8 1:14.101 +0.119 13:11:36.380 (444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 1 1:25.281 +6.497 13:03:23.466
9 1:13.982 13:12:50.362 1 1:19.125 +2.734 13:03:15.333 2 1:19.144 +0.360 13:04:42.610
2 1:19.034 +2.643 13:04:34.367 3 1:19.265 +0.481 13:06:01.875
(162) Morten Skandshus 3 1:17.261 +0.870 13:05:51.628 4 1:21.726 +2.942 13:07:23.601
1 1:21.630 +7.346 13:03:26.002 4 1:16.986 +0.595 13:07:08.614 5 1:22.795 +4.011 13:08:46.396
2 1:22.537 +8.253 13:04:48.539 5 1:17.777 +1.386 13:08:26.391 6 1:19.192 +0.408 13:10:05.588
3 1:16.873 +2.589 13:06:05.412 6 1:20.198 +3.807 13:09:46.589 7 1:18.784 13:11:24.372
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday
Blue 1300-1315

Practice started at 12:59:51

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
8 1:21.188 +2.404 13:12:45.560
(60) Jacob Bergstrand
(160) Jack Hulstr?m 1 1:22.571 +0.925 13:03:32.341
1 1:21.115 +2.128 13:03:01.658 2 1:21.646 13:04:53.987
2 1:20.722 +1.735 13:04:22.380 3 1:21.696 +0.050 13:06:15.683
3 1:19.645 +0.658 13:05:42.025 4 1:22.679 +1.033 13:07:38.362
4 1:20.706 +1.719 13:07:02.731 5 1:23.200 +1.554 13:09:01.562
5 1:21.226 +2.239 13:08:23.957
6 1:18.987 13:09:42.944 (906) Hans Kingo
7 1:19.273 +0.286 13:11:02.217 1 1:22.031 13:03:15.569
8 1:35.651 +16.664 13:12:37.868 2 1:22.422 +0.391 13:04:37.991
3 1:22.248 +0.217 13:06:00.239
(26) George Fratilescu 4 1:22.373 +0.342 13:07:22.612
1 1:21.000 +1.774 13:03:14.830 5 1:24.512 +2.481 13:08:47.124
2 1:22.406 +3.180 13:04:37.236 6 1:23.810 +1.779 13:10:10.934
3 1:19.774 +0.548 13:05:57.010 7 1:24.218 +2.187 13:11:35.152
4 1:22.975 +3.749 13:07:19.985 8 1:22.603 +0.572 13:12:57.755
5 1:21.183 +1.957 13:08:41.168
6 1:19.226 13:10:00.394
7 1:20.702 +1.476 13:11:21.096
8 1:23.289 +4.063 13:12:44.385
(259) Michael Br'ndgaard
1 1:25.649 +5.442 13:03:24.284
1:24.253 +4.046 13:04:48.537
3 1:24.959 +4.752 13:06:13.496
4 1:23.724 +3.517 13:07:37.220
5 1:22.787 +2.580 13:09:00.007
6 1:23.206 +2.999 13:10:23.213
7 1:20.207 13:11:43.420
8 1:23.996 +3.789 13:13:07.416
(55) Dorte Pedersen
1 1:24.062 +3.453 13:02:58.990
2 1:21.036 +0.427 13:04:20.026
3 1:20.609 13:05:40.635
4 1:21.836 +1.227 13:07:02.471
5 1:22.506 +1.897 13:08:24.977
6 1:21.127 +0.518 13:09:46.104
7 1:23.038 +2.429 13:11:09.142
8 1:22.441 +1.832 13:12:31.583
(58a) Jan Toft
1 1:27.049 +6.192 13:03:23.092
1:25.049 +4.192 13:04:48.141
3 1:24.836 +3.979 13:06:12.977
4 1:23.553 +2.696 13:07:36.530
5 1:22.762 +1.905 13:08:59.292
6 1:22.787 +1.930 13:10:22.079
7 1:20.857 13:11:42.936
8 1:23.810 +2.953 13:13:06.746
(32) Bjarke Br'ndgaard
1 1:23.270 +2.256 13:02:59.414
2 1:21.050 +0.036 13:04:20.464
3 1:21.014 13:05:41.478
4 1:22.046 +1.032 13:07:03.524
5 1:21.856 +0.842 13:08:25.380
6 1:22.239 +1.225 13:09:47.619
7 1:22.722 +1.708 13:11:10.341
8 1:22.101 +1.087 13:12:32.442
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